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PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

Docket No. 23-2443-01 - Attachment 1 to Settlement Stipulation - 12-4-2023
1 message

DataRequest DPU <dpudatarequest@utah.gov> Mon, Dec 4, 2023 at 3:30 PM
To: Public Service Commission <psc@utah.gov>
Cc: Darrin Jensen <jensen@waterpro.net>, Douglas Drew Wheelwright <dwheelwright@utah.gov>, Ryan Daigle
<rdaigle@utah.gov>, Patrick Grecu <pgrecu@agutah.gov>, "Parker, Chris" <chrisparker@utah.gov>, Eric Neal Orton
<eorton@utah.gov>, David Williams <dcwilli@utah.gov>, Joanna Matyjasik <jmatyjasik@utah.gov>, Paul Allen Hicken
<phicken@utah.gov>, Tamra Dayley <tdayley1@utah.gov>, Casey Jay Coleman <CCOLEMAN@utah.gov>, Patricia Schmid
<Pschmid@agutah.gov>, Shauna Marie Benvegnu-springer <sbenvegn@utah.gov>, "bsalter@utah.gov"
<bsalter@utah.gov>, Trevor Jones <trevorjones@utah.gov>, "Slusher, Ronald" <rslusher@utah.gov>, Abdinasir Abdulle
<AABDULLE@utah.gov>, Tyler Mcintosh <tmcintosh@utah.gov>, Matthew Pernichele <mpernichele@utah.gov>, "Long,
Mark" <mlong@utah.gov>, Jonathan Lee <jonathanlee@utah.gov>, Gary Smith <garysmith@utah.gov>, Justin Christensen
<justinchristensen@utah.gov>, Jeff Einfeldt <jeffeinfeldt@utah.gov>, Annette Orton <aorton1@utah.gov>, Bob A Davis
<RADAVIS@utah.gov>, jbean@bowencollins.com, kctimken@michaelbest.com

Here is the Attachment 1 that is mentioned in paragraph 21 of the Settlement Stipulation that was mistakenly not filed
with the original settlement on 11/22/2023.

*Note - the Settlement has no changes, I'm just including it for reference*

--

2 attachments

23-2443-01 - DPU Attachment 1.pdf
487K

23-2443-01 - Redacted WaterPro Settlement Stipulation - 11-22-2023.pdf
226K
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